
Kreis Pokal Euskirchen Saison 2020/21

Pokal Herren-Kreisliga
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Schmatz, Johann-Josef, 53879 Euskirchen, Mobil: 0160 78 95 81 8, Tel.: 02251 56908, hans.schmatz@ttveuskirchen.de

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Mo.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Mo.
Mi.
Mi.

07.10.2020
19.10.2020
22.10.2020
22.10.2020
22.10.2020
26.10.2020
28.10.2020
28.10.2020

19:30
19:30 v
19:30
19:30 (1)
20:15
20:15
19:30 (2)
19:30 v

1
7
3
6
2
4
5
8

TTC Zingsheim II
VfL Kommern II
TTC Vernich
SV Mutscheid
TV Kall
TV Kall II
VfL Kommern III
TTC Zingsheim

VfL Kommern
VB Bergbuir
TTC Stotzheim
TTC Bouderath II
TTC Vernich II
TV Kuchenheim
TV Kall III
VfL Kommern IV

2:4
5:1
6:0
1:5
1:5
 
 
 

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Mi.
Do.

22.09.2020
23.09.2020
24.09.2020

19:30
19:30 v (1)
19:30

1
2
3

TTC Vernich
TV Kuchenheim
TTC Vernich II

TTV Euskirchen IV
SG Dahlem-Schmidtheim
TTV Euskirchen III

6:0
4:2
4:2

 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

VfL Kommern
VfL Kommern II
VfL Kommern III
VfL Kommern IV
TV Kall
TV Kall II
TV Kall III
TTC Bouderath II
TTC Stotzheim
VB Bergbuir
TTC Zingsheim
TTC Zingsheim II
SV Mutscheid
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